
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:57pm
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Event 72b: Ind Pursuit Women 4 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 29 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Hunter Valley Masters CC) 2:40.566
Lap 1 34.378 34.378 (2)
Lap 2 10.208 44.586 (2)
Lap 3 18.879 1:03.466 (2)
Lap 4 19.226 1:22.693 (1)
Lap 5 19.476 1:42.169 (1)
Lap 6 19.533 2:01.703 (1)
Lap 7 19.461 2:21.165 (1)
Lap 8 19.401 2:40.566 (1)

2. 31 Melinda SYMON (University of Queensland CC) 2:42.827 +2.26
Lap 1 24.946 24.946 (1)
Lap 2 18.897 43.843 (1)
Lap 3 19.257 1:03.100 (1)
Lap 4 19.814 1:22.915 (2)
Lap 5 19.924 1:42.839 (2)
Lap 6 20.093 2:02.933 (2)
Lap 7 19.962 2:22.895 (2)
Lap 8 19.931 2:42.827 (2)


